
Official Tender Register for Competitive Bids above :R 200 000

Bid No:       A050-2015/16 Closing Date:       14-Dec-15

Description: 

Department:

1 844,783 90

2 1,493,531 46

3 1,741,543 12

4 2,090,828 03

5 1,163,783 04

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED=5

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

NKOSINATHI CONSTRUCTION JV

Newcastle Municipality

TECHNICAL SERVICES

No Bids Received Amount

MGADLA CONSTRUCTION

SANDMAN SIZASONKE CC

BITUPQUIP CONSTRUCTION

YIMPIE PROJECTS

EXTENSION OF 0.15KM OF HAWTHORNE STREET IN FERNWOOD

                                                                                                                                                                               Rand                 Cents


